ADP2441-EVALZ User Guide
UG-407
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
ADP2441 Evaluation Board
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 12
FEATURES
Full-featured evaluation board for the ADP2441

69
4-
01
7
10
69
4-
01
9
UG-407 ADP2441-EVALZ User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 10 of 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 3.
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturer/Part Number
2 C1, C2 Capacitor MLCC, 4.7 µF, 50 V,1206, X7R Murata GRM31CR71H475KA12L
2 C3, C4 Capacitor MLCC, 1 µF,25 V,0603, X7R Murata GRM188R71E105KA12D
1 C5 Capacitor, MLCC, 10 nF, 50 V,0603, X7R Murata GRM188R71H103KA01D
2 C7, C8 Capacitor, MLCC, 22 µF, 25 V 1210, X7R Murata GRM32ER71E226K
1 C11 Capacitor 10 nF, 50 V ceramic X7R Panasonic ECJ-1VB1H103K
1 L1 MSS1038T-273 Coilcraft Coilcraft
1 C6 Capacitor MLCC, 0.1 µF, 50 V, 0603, X7R Murata GRM188R71H104KA93D
1 C10 Capacitor MLCC 270 pF, 50 V,0603, X7R Murata
1 R1 Resistor, 49.9 Ω, 1/10 W, 1% 0603 SMD Determined by user
2 R3, R8 Resistor, 10 kΩ, 1/10 W, 1% 0603 SMD Determined by user
1 R7 Resistor, 50 kΩ, 1/10 W, 1% 0603 SMD Determined by user